OCEAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

50 RAILROAD AVENUE WARETOWN, NJ 08758 Tel:(609) 693-4007

Call Type Breakdown (All Call Types)
DURATION :01/01/2020 00:00 -- 12/31/2020 23:39

Code Description Count
911 ABANDONED 911 36
21 ABANDONED MV 10
155 ACC/NON REPORTABLE 18
154 ACC/PEDESTRAIN STRUCK 2
150 ACCIDENT 150
153 ACCIDENT/HIT&RUN 28
151 ACCIDENT/INJURY 30
260 ALARM/COMMERCIAL 130
261 ALARM/RESIDENTIAL 127
620 ANIMAL BITE ]
621 ANIMAL COMPLAINT 116
629 ANIMAL CRUELTY 6
79 ANIMAL LOST/FQUND 103
19 ANIMAL STRUCK 50
64 APP/POLICE EMPLOYEE 2
626 ASSAULT 9
4 ASSIST OTHER AGENCY 159
56 BAD CHECKS 1
77 BARKING DOG 10
6213 BLUE HOPE 2
101 BURGLARY/ATTEMPT 8
400 BURGLARY/COMMERCIAL 1
402 BURGLARY/MOTOR VEHICLE 1
401 BURGLARY/RESIDENCE 8
70 BUSINESS CHECKS 31057
121 CAR SEAT INSTALL 21
434 CED DEPLOYMENT 3
433 CEDLOG 733
62 CHECKWELL BEING 210
331 CHILD ABUSE 5
333 CHILD CUSTODY 19
3 CIVIL MATTER 27
99 CODE ENFORCEMENT 6
303 COMMUNITY POLICING 211
111 COMPLAINT SUMMONS 2
110 COMPLAINT WARRANT 132
2 COMPLAINT/GENERAL 771
68 CONFIDENTIAL 9
67 CONTROLLED BURNING 53
616 COPS & SHOPS 8
102 CRIME PREVENTION 315
36 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 34
1000 CROSSING GUARD DETAIL 1
624 CURFEW VIOLATION 2
002 CYBER HARASSMENT 8
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OCEAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

50 RAILROAD AVENUE WARETOWN, NJ 08758

Tel:(609) 693-4007

Code

005
14
32
43
310
1023
26
24
622
800
700
1111
85
1110
250
701
72
371
34
81
196
192
194
191
193
406
44
18
1876
513
117
45
42
73
38
627
88
71
116
160
114
94
404
75
619

Call Type Breakdown (All Call Types)
DURATION :01/01/2020 00:00 -- 12/31/2020 23:39

Description

DARE

DISABLED MOTCR VEHICLE
DISORDERLY PERSONS

DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC
DRE
DRUGS/VICE

DRUNK DRIVER/DWI

DUMPING

DUTY TO WARN
DYFS REFERRAL
ELDER ABUSE
ELUDING

EQUIPMENT MALFUNCTION

ESCORT

EVIDENCE DESTRUCTION

EXTRA PATROL
FAMILY DISPUTE
FIGHT

FINGERPRINTS/OTHER

FIRE ALARM

FIRE/MOTOR VEHICLE

FIRE/OTHER

FIRE/RESIDENTIAL
FIREAMVOODLAND

FIREARMS APPLICANT

FIREWORKS

FIRST AID/MEDICAL
FIRST AID/MUTUAL AID RESPONSE REQ

FISH AND GAME
FRAUD
GASLEAK

GUN SHOTS

HANDICAF PLACARD

HARASSMENT

HELMET VIOLATION

HINDERING APPREHENSION

HOUSEWATCH
IDENTITY THEFT

IN-SERVICE TRAINING
INJURED EMPLOYEE

INTERMAL INVESTIGATION
INTOXICATED PERSON(S)

JUVENILES
K9 CALL

Count

160

10
63
11
29
25
15
14
13

30
110

1990
19

19
66

42

354
40
855

94

13
15
82
48

3713
16
83

27
27
63
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OCEAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

50 RAILROAD AVENUE WARETOWN, NJ 08758

Tel:(609) 693-4007

Code

618
316
318
315
617
41

37

163

1234
304
95
137
900
122
76
65
39
49
47
628
130
134
60
58
82
623
84
103
115
6215
1096
61
734

6211
50
30
51
109
113
33
63

-

93

Call Type Breakdown (All Call Types)
DURATION :01/01/2020 00:00 -- 12/31/2020 23:39

Description

K9 DEMO

K9 NARCOTIC IN-SERVICE
K9 NARCQOTICS CALL OUT
K9 PATROL IN SERVICE

K9 TRAINING

KEEP THE PEACE

LANDLORD/TENNANT

LIFELINE
LOCKQOUT

MATRON SEARCH

MEGANS LAW

MISSING PERSON

MISTAKE

MOTORCYCLE DETAIL

MUNICIPAL BUILDING CHECK

MUTUAL AID
MV STOP

MNEIGHBOR DISPUTE

MNOISE COMPLAINT

NOTIFICATION
ODOR INVEST

OEM ACTIVATION

OEM TRAINING

OFF-ROAD VEHICLES
OPEN DOOR/WINDOW

OPEN GATE

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

OVERDOSE

PARKING VIOLATION

PESS EVALUATION
POLICE CHAPLAIN
POLICE CONTACT

POLICE INFO

POLICE RANGE USE

POWER OUTAGE
PROJECT MEDICINE DROP
PROPERTY LOST/STOLEN
PROPERTY RECOVERED

FPUBLIC ASSIST
RADAR DETAIL

RADAR TRAILER
RAPE/SEXUAL ASSAULT
RECORD CHECK
REPOSSESSION

RESISTING ARREST

367
92
19
20
18
37

129

3863

29
94

[0}

25
63
22
10
29
72
59

76
197

17
15
56
67
315
536

115
14
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OCEAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

50 RAILROAD AVENUE WARETOWN, NJ 08758

Tel:(609) 693-4007

Code

311
118
54
95
351
395
189
625
663
408
20
510
511
23
98
35
104
1022
g2
31
394
392
390
393
391
11
409
g0
120
405
407
259
74
601
8
17
25
13
105
12
10
9
29
]
309

Call Type Breakdown (All Call Types)
DURATION :01/01/2020 00:00 -- 12/31/2020 23:39

Description

RESTRAINING ORDER

ROADWORK
RUNAWAY

SEARCHWARRANT

SHIFT REPORT

SHOPLIFTING/THEFT

SMOKE INVEST

SOLICITING/CANVAS

SRO REQUEST
STORM DAMAG

E

STREETLIGHT QUT

SUICIDE

SUICIDE/ATTEMPTED
SUSPICIOUS MOTOR VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS PACKAGE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SWATCALL

SWAT TRAINING
THEFT BY DECEPTION

THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
THEFT OF SERVICES

THEFT/BOAT

THEFT/COMMERCIAL

THEFT/OTHER

THEFT/RESIDENTIAL

THREATS

TOT CARCASS REMOVAL
TOT COUNTY ROAD

TOT DEP
TOT GPU

TOT MARINE POLICE

TOT MUA

TOT POPCORN PARK

TOT STATE ROAD

TOT TOWNSHIP RCAD DEPARTMENT

TOWING INCIDENT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC DETAIL
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRANSPORT PRISONER

TRESPASSING

UNATTENDED DEATH

UNSCHEDULED TIME OFF
VERBAL DISPUTE

Count

466

171
30
14

12

32
15
34
10

10
142
30

184

15
126
126

25
17
602
94
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OCEAN TOWNSHIP POLICE DEPARTMENT

50 RAILROAD AVENUE WARETOWN, NJ 08758 Tel:(609) 693-4007

Call Type Breakdown (All Call Types)
DURATION :01/01/2020 00:00 -- 12/31/2020 23:39

Code Description Count
312 VIOLATION RESTRAINING ORDER 11
15 WEAPONS OFFENSE 2
16 WIRES DOWN/ARCING 70
Grand Total: 52320
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